JUGADORES
Dariel Santana
Yan A. Pérez
Duniel Daniel

Radul Valladares
Yosvani Benavides
Jorge Tapia
Yamir Suarez
Damian Suérez Jr.
Carlos Pérez
Adrian Clavelles
Julio Correa Brito
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Mamba King
Port Charlotte

LANZADORES
Julio Correa Brito
Carlos Pérez
TOTAL

Jonrones
Dobles
Dariel Santana (1)

Yosvani Benavides (1)

Adrian Clavelles (1)
Yimin Ravelo (2)
Islen Echevarria (1)
Grabiel Gutierrez (1)
Jorge Gutierrez (1)
Triples

Jeixon Romero (1)

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
2 Liga Softball Flow Latino

196
Eliminatoria
Mamba King
VB C H CIBBSO O A E AVE
1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1000
3 01 0 0 0 3 0 0 333
3 011 0 0 4 2 0 333
3 02 0 0 0 1 1 1 667
2 1. 1.0 0 0 2 0 0 500
3 1.1 1 0 0 1 1 0 333
2 000 0 0 0O 0 © 0
1 1.0 0 1 0 0 0 © 0
2 1.1 0 0 0 1 0O 0 500
2 01 2 0 0 1 0 0 500
2 1.1 0 0 0 0O O 0O 500
24 6 10 6 3 0 13 4 1 417
C H E
6 10 1
16 20
EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
31 23 14 12 11 0 3 0 23,10 609
10 9 6 4 4 1 1 0 2800 667
41 32 20 16 15 1 4 0 2423 625

JUGADORES
Jorge Silva
Dasiel Conde
Ivan Iglesias
Yimin Ravelo
Islen Echevarria
Jeixon Romero
Grabiel Gutierrez
Jorge Gutierrez
Ignacio Coll
Alex Lopez
Javier Barreto
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Alex Lopez
Grabiel Gutierrez
TOTAL

Gana

Grabiel Gutierrez
Pierde

Julio Correa Brito

2/6/2024
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0
0
0

2
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0 10,50
0 7,00
0 8,40

AVE
750

250
1000
1000

667

500

667
1000

1000
625

AVE
444
400
417



